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Planetary Details
Deg Sign Makshatra
Asc 19:32 Gemini Mrigasira
Sun 22:41 Aries Aswini
Moon 189:53 Scarpio Visakha
Mars 18:456 Capricarn Uttarashadha
Mercury 03:06 Taurus Aswini
Jupiter 05:47 Sagittarius Anuradha
Venus 17:32 Pisces Purvabhadrapada
Saturn 21:37 Taurus Krittika
Rahu 21:45 Aquarius Dhanishtha
Ketu 21:45 Lea Magha
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Vimshottari MahaDasa

04/13/1963
04/13/1579
04/12/1998
04/13/2015
04/12/2022
04/12/2042
04/12/2048
04/12/2058
04/12/2065

-7yrs -11mts
Byrs Omts
27yrs Omts
4dyrs Omts
S1lyrs Omts
71yrs Omts
77yrs Omts
87yrs Omts
Sdyrs Omts

Vimshottari AntarDasa
Ke [ Me 04/15/2021
Ve [ Ve 04/12/2022
Ve / Su 08/12/2025
Ve [ Mo 08/12/2026
Ve /[ Ma 04/12/2028
Ve /Ra 06/12/2029
Ve /Ju 06/12/2032
Ve /[ 5a 02/11/2035
Ve [ Me 04/12/2038
Ve [ Ke 02/10/2041
Su / Su 04/12/2042
Su/ Mo 07/31/2042

Vimshottari PratyantarDasa
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10/13/2021
11/03/2021
12/28/2021
02/14/2022
04/12/2022
11/01/2022
01/01/2023
04/12/2023
06/23/2023
12/22/2023
06/01/2024
12/11/2024
06/02/2025
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www.VaultOfTheHeavens.com

for Reports and
Free Chart Calculator

www.Astrology-Videos.com
for Learning Astrology

www.Vedic-Astrology.net

for Books, Software and
Audio Courses
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